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MONDAY, DECEMBER 30, 1991 CONTINUED 

204206 CINTAS CORPORATION 
2059716 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
205917 OKLAHOMA NATURAL’ GAS COQ. 
206227 MECC CONFERENCE 
206476 MECC CONFERENCE . 
20646461 APPLE COMPUTER INC 
£07817 GENERAL OFFICE: SYSTEMS 
207825 CITY OF TULSA" |. 
207824 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS | 
207828 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
208045 LIBERTY MOUNTAIN SPORTS 
208307 LEARNING STYLES NETWORK 
208658 GENERAL OFFICE! SYSTEMS 
208723 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CQ 
209028 JANDA, DALE pb tes 
209503 IRVIN, JOHN <= 0 Li! 

1991 - 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
201981 SIMS, KATHY M ce 
203307 CINTAS CORPORATION.» 
204031 WADE DDS, JAMES: RAY 
204034 IN HIS IMAGE INC _ 
204950 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
204975 GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE 
204987 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS ° 
205453 JONES JIMMIE CO’ THE = 
205844 KIRKPATRICK, LINDA’: 
205846 IN HIS IMAGE INC -° 
205846 ‘IN HIS IMAGE INC) .*-: 
205847 IN HIS IMAGE INC 
205847 IN HIS IMAGE INC: -' 
205848 AMERICAN WASTE*:CONTROL 
205848 AMERICAN WASTE? CONTROL 
205848 AMERICAN WASTE. ‘CONTROL 
205848 AMERICAN WASTE’ CONTROL 
205849 “EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO: ° 
205849 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY! CO: . 
205849 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
205849 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY: CO: 
205851 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
205851 OKLAHOMA NATURAL. GAS CQ. 
205851 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
205851 QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
205853 CITY OF TULSA 2. fie 
205853 CITY OF TULSA 2. IM: 
2035853 CITY OF TULSA®:::. ‘ 
205853 CITY OF TULSA ::! 
205855 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM - 
205855 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM . 
206176 CITY OF TULSA foe 
206180 OKLA STATE HEALTH’: » 
206187 SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
206188 U S POSTMASTER: °°: 
206188 U S POSTMASTER.:: 
206191 ‘BUILDING OPERATIONS 
2046191 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
206191 ‘BUILDING OPERATIONS 
2046191 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
e2B0é6ets BUILDING OPERATIONS 
206228 SPECIALTIES PLUS INC 
206378 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
2046380 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
206383 IN HIS IMAGE INC 
204384 IN HIS IMAGE INC 
205460 C K & W SUPPLY INC 
204532 XEROX CORPORATION. 
206579 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
206582 MANPOWER INC 
206623 HONEYWELL 
204623 HONEYWELL 
206623 HONEYWELL 
206623 HONEYWELL 
206626 AT&T 
206734 HEWLETT PACKARD 
£06798 VYVX TELECOM INC 
206951 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
207105 HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 
207213 MONTGOMERY, BETH 
207468 ADAMS SCIENTIFIC INC 
207522 XEROX CORPORATION. 
207678 CITY QF TULSA 
207951 ALMED CORPORATION 
2079351 ALMED CORPORATION 
207951 ALMED CORPORATION 
208094 SEARS PARTS 

‘SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
GAS" ! 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL” 
SERVICES 

aa 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. = 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL = 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

9.80 ° 

401.82 
1,427.22 

785.00 
201.15 

16,174.20 
192.00 
150.29 
‘14.00 
14.00 

322.17 
242.50 
225.00 
42.90 

[18.75 
12.00 

28.08 
148.25 
135.12 
375.00 
192.00 

1,911.96 
288.00 
95.55 
'70.58 
250.00 
750.00 
250.00 
400.00 
' 12.50 
°11.50 
15.00 
11.00 
330.41 
303.97 
396.49 
290.76 
>B4.41 
_ 77.38 
100.94 
-74.02 
‘48.47 
44.78 
58.41 
42.83 
27.12 
574.50 
323.75 

11,018.00 
' @.25 
942.24 
29.34 
507.45 
113.15 
109.52 
11.74 
12.88 

300.00 
1,538.88 
203.89 
500.00 
250.00 
29.85 

174.00 
37.80 

226.05 
24.58 
22.61 
32.49 
21.62 
8.55 

763.00 
378.09 
5a.50 
400.00 
148.29 
310.90 
65.40 
318.50 
224.50 
28.95 
19.30 
39.99 


