MONDAY.	DECEMBER	30,	1991	CONTINUED

204206	CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	9.80
205916	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	401.82
205917	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	GAS	1,427.22
206227	MECC CONFERENCE	SERVICES	785.00
206476 206661	MECC CONFERENCE APPLE COMPUTER INC	SERVICES EQUIPMENT	201.15 16,174.20
207817	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICE	192.00
207825	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	150.29
207826	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	14.00
207828	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	14.00
208045	LIBERTY MOUNTAIN SPORTS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
208307 208658	LEARNING STYLESINETWORK GENERAL OFFICE!SYSTEMS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES SERVICE	742.50 225.00
208723	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	42.90
209028	JANDA, DALE REPORTED	TRAVEL	18.75
209503	IRVIN, JOHN FOR AT BE	SERVICES	12.00
4004 4000 0	Mar Drawn	AT 1	•
201981	ITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY SIMS, KATHY M	SERVICES	28.08
203307	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	148.25
204031	WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	SERVICES	135.12
204034	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	375.00
204950	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	192.00
204975	GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE	SERVICES	1,911.96
204987 205453	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES SUPPLIES	288.00 95.55
205844	KIRKPATRICK, LINDA	SERVICES	70.56
205846	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	250.00
205846	IN HIS IMAGE INCLINE	SERVICES	750.00
205847	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	250.00
205847	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	600.00
205848 205848	AMERICAN WASTERCONTROL AMERICAN WASTERCONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	12.50 11.50
205848	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	15.00
205848	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	11.00
205849	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	330.41
205849	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY: COM	SERVICES	303.97
205849 205849	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	396.49
205851	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	290.76 84.11
205851	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	77.38
205851	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	100.94
205851	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	74.02
205853	CITY OF TULSA SECURE 4	SERVICES	48.67
205853 205853	CITY OF TULSA MAR AND CITY OF TULSA MAR AND CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	44.78
205853	CITY OF TULSA 311 1M7 1	SERVICES	58.41 42.83
205855	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	27.12
205855	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	574.50
206176	CITY OF TULSA HAR AND	SERVICES	323.75
206180 206187	OKLA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	11,018.00
206187	SOONER SUPPLIES INC U S POSTMASTER: 1997	SUPPLIES SERVICES	8.25 962.24
206188	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	29.34
206191	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	507.45
206191	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT D	113.15
206191	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	109.52
206191 206215	BUILDING OPERATIONS BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. SUPPLIES	11.74
509558	SPECIALTIES PLUS INC	EXPENSE	12.88 300.00
206378	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,538.88
509380	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	203.89
204383	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	500.00
204384	IN HIS IMAGE INC C K & W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	250.00
206460 206532	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	29.85 176.00
206579	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	37.80
206582	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	224.05
509953	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	24.58
204623	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	22.61
206623 206623	HONEYWELL HONEYWELL	SERVICES	32.49
508952	AT&T	SERVICES SERVICES	21.62 8.55
206734	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICES	763.00
206798	VYVX TELECOM INC	SERVICES	378.09
206951	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	58.50
207105	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES	600.00
207213 207468	MONTGOMERY, BETH ADAMS SCIENTIFIC INC	TRAVEL:	148.29
207522	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	310.90 65.40
207678	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	318.50
207951	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	226.50
207951	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	28.95
207951	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	19.30
208094	SEARS PARTS	SUPPLIES	39.99